
2020 AFSCME MN COUNCIL 5 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETINGS 

(including other scheduled 2020 events) 

 

 

MONTH EVENT  DATE     LOCATION 

 

JANUARY Finance/Ex Bd: Thurs Jan 16    So. St. Paul   
   

FEBRUARY Finance/Ex Bd: Thurs Feb 20    So. St. Paul   

   

MARCH Finance/Ex Bd: Mon Mar 30    So. St. Paul 

  Day-On-The-Hill Tues Mar 31    St. Paul River Centre 

 

APRIL  Finance/Ex Bd: Thur. April 16    So. St. Paul 

 

MAY  Finance/Ex Bd: Thurs May 21    So. St. Paul 

 

JUNE  Finance/Ex Bd: Sun June 14    Duluth 

  Presidents Mtg Mon June 15    Duluth 

   

JULY  Finance/Ex Bd: Thurs July 16     So. St. Paul   

   

AUGUST International Conv. Mon-Fri Aug. 10-14   Los Angeles  

 

SEPTEMBER Finance/Ex Bd: Wed Sept 23    St. Paul   

Convention   Thurs-Sat Sept. 24-26   St. Paul   

 

OCTOBER Finance/Ex Bd: Thurs Oct 15    So. St. Paul 

 

NOVEMBER Finance:  Wed Nov 18    So. St. Paul  

Ex Bd:   Thurs Nov 19    So. St. Paul 

      

DECEMBER  Chair Officer:  Wed Dec 16    Duluth 

  Finance/Ex Bd: Thurs Dec 17    Duluth 

 

••• 

 

Regular meeting times: 10 AM – Finance Committee 

    11 AM – Executive Board 

 

So. St. Paul Meetings held at the AFSCME Building at 300 Hardman Avenue South. 

 

Duluth Meetings held at the Holiday Inn.  

 

Convention will be held at the Intercontinental Hotel in St. Paul.  

 

Lunch is served at Board Meetings. 

 

 

            (11/21/19 laa) 


